FARM FRITES

AUSTRALIA

serving happiness

Nicholas Wolosiuk

NATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGER
DISTRIBUTORS

Goran Milosevic

NATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGER
EMERGING MARKETS

Sam Laffy
BUSINESS DEVELOPEMENT

Darren Kilkeary

STRATEGIC ACCOUNT
MANAGER NSW

Lisa Hepworth
STRATEGIC ACCOUNT
MANAGERVIC

Nick Lowien
STRATEGIC ACCOUNT
MANAGER QLD

Simon Passmore

SALES MANAGER SA/NT

AREA MANAGER SA/NT

Adam Bell
COMMERCIAL
DIRECTOR

i

Greg Manning
SALES MANAGER WA

Scott Fletcher
AREA MANAGER WA

Diane Van Le
SALES ADMIN MANAGER

Brad Robertson
SALES MANAGER VIC

Tim Sauvarin
AREA MANAGER VIC

Dean Woods
SALES MANAGER QLD

Pav Phillippou
AREA MANAGER QLD

Rachel Donald
AREA MANAGER QLD

Brendan Tate
SALES MANAGER NSW

lan Kingham
AREA MANAGER NSW

Greg Cumming
AREA MANAGER NSW

Nada Ninkovic
AREA MANAGER NSW




FARM FRITES

AUSTRALIA

MANAGEMENT
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KIERAN PRESTIDGE RICHARD LAFFY ADAM BELL

Managing Director Marketing Director Commercial Director
kieran.prestidge@farmfrites.com.au richard.laffy@farmfrites.com.au adam.bell@farmfrites.com.au

0439 639 767 0408 404 595 . 0419813 181
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serving happiness



FARM FRITES

SALES TEAM
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DIANE VAN LE GORAN MILOSEVIC  NICK WOLOSIUK GEOFF MEADE

Sales Admin Manager National Business Manager National Business Manager Head of Culinary _
diane.vanle@farmfrites.com.au Metcash, NAFDA & Emerging Markets Distributors geoff.meade@farmfrites.com.au
0461524 779 goran.milosevic@farmfrites.com.au nick.wolosiuk@farmfrites.com.au 0419 813 831
; 0417 024 877 - 0424 349 785
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serving happiness



FARM FRITES

AUSTRALIA

SALES TEAM
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DARRENKILKEARY LISAHEPWORTH NICK LOWIEN

Strategic Account Manager NSW Strategic Account Manager VIC Sirategic Account Manager QLD
darren.kilkeary@farmfrites.com.au lisa.hepworth@farmfrites.com.au nick.lowien@farmfrites.com.au
0439 639 767 0457189 119 . T 0450 363 045
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serving happiness



FARM FRITES

AUSTRALIA

FIELD TEAM

QUEENSLAND .
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DEAN WOODS . RACHEL DONALD PAVLOS PHILLIPPOU
' Ar’_ea Manager QLD

pav.phillippou@farmfrites.com.au

0415875117

Sales Manager QLD Area Manager QLD

dean.woods@farmfrites.com.au rachel.donald@farmfrites.com.au

0417 766 840
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serving happiness



FARM FRITES

AUSTRALIA

FIELD TEAM

NEW SOUTH WHALES

BRENDAN TATE IAN KINGHAM - GREG CUMMING NADA NINKOVIC

Sales Manager NSW Area Manager NSW Area Manager NSW Area Manager NSW _
brendan.tate@farmfrites.com.au ian.kingham@farmfrites.com.au - greg.cumming@farmfrites.com.au nada.ninkovic@farmfrites.com.au

0437 812 989 ,_ 0400 203 279 0424908 374 0414 145 577
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serving happiness


tel:+61424908374
tel:+61424908374
tel:+61424908374

FARM FRITES

AUSTRALIA

FIELD TEAM

VICTORIA

BRAD ROBERTSON  TIM SAUVARIN

Sales Manager VIC Area Manager VIC
brad.robertson@farmfrites.com.au tim.sauvarin@farmfrites.com.au
0424 506 033 0411830809
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serving happiness



FARM FRITES

AUSTRALIA

FIELD TEAM

WESTERN AUSTRALIA

GREG MANNING SCOTT FLETCHER
Sales Manager WA Area Manager WA
greg.manning@farmfrites.com.au _ scott.fletcher@farmfrites.com.au
0424 506 033 0439446876
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serving happiness



FARM FRITES

AUSTRALIA

FIELD TEAM
SOUTH AUSTRALIA / NORTHERN TERRITORY
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SIMON PASSMORE _
Sales Manager SA/NT Area Manager SA/Nf

simon.passmore@farmfrites.com.au

0410 449 720
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serving happiness



